
EMPIRE LAUNDRY CO.
755

Bryant Street
Phone South 227

DEL CROCKER-I.ANGLEY DIRECTORY. DEL 537

De Lano Bros. (Willie W. and Frank M.) tin
and sheet Iron wkrs., 21 Spear

De Lano Frank M. (De Lano Bros.) r. 214
Fillmore

Delano George, calker U. I. Wks., r. 916
Howard

De Lano George E., master bktn John Pal-
mer, 22 Market

Delano George W., r. 220, 3d
Delano Ira L., manager Rocklin Granite Co.,

r. 1937 O'Farrell
Delano Louis E., bookkeeper, r. 1937 O'Far-

rell

Delano Lysander T., lab. S. P. Co., r. 2613,

19th
Delano M. A., r. 340 Geary
Delano Robert T., ship calker, 55 Mission, r.

220 Shotwell
Do Lano Silas L., machinist De Lano Bros.,

r. 115 South Broderick
De Lano Willie W. (De Lano Bros) r. 113

South Broderick
Delanthy C. J., r. 126 Ellis
Delantoni Antonio, lab., r. Joost At. nr. Gene-

see
Delantoni Charles, gardener, r. Joost Av. nr.

Genesee
Delantoni Joseph, coal passer S. F. & S. M.

Elec. Ry., r. Joost Av. nr Genesee
Delany Charles H., draughtsman U. I. Wks.,

r. 1432 Taylor
Delany Dora, widow, r. 1432 Taylor
Delany Joseph, teamster, r. 341 Sanchez
Delany William, musician, r. 29 Dehon
Delany William P., machinist, r. 1208 Broad-

way
EFDelany. See Delaney
de la Pena Estevan R., draughtsman First

St. Wks. U. I. Wks., r. 1912 Leavenworth
De la Pierre HenTy, paper hanger J. St.

Denis & Co., r. 13 Scotland
Delaporte Andrew G., with G. Delaporte, r.

Berkeley
DELAPORTE GEORGE

wholesale liquor dealer, office and sales-
room, rooms 2 and 3, 35 New Montgomery,
tel. Main 622, r. Lick House

Delareuelle Fernand, butcher, r. 10 John
de Lariviere Filomena, widow, r. 1609 Sacra-

mento
de Lariviere Joseph J. (Joseph F. Perlni &

Co.) r. 1609 Sacramento
de Lariviere May Miss, dressmkr., r. 1609 Sac-
ramento

Delaroche Alfred, harrnessmkr. Delflno &
Ross, r. 111% Leavenworth

Delaroff Mining Co. (Unga Island) 310 San-
some

de la Rosa Adolph M., compositor H. S.
Crocker Co., r. 843 Greenwich

de la Rosa Herbert, feeder H. S. Crocker
Co., r. 843 Greenwich

De La Rue Robert E., machinist Pelton
Water Wheel Co., r. Oakland

De Lasaux Percival, machinist Union Scale
& Mfg. Co., r. 190 South Park

de las Casas Joseph B., atty., r. 510 Valencia
Delasontina Bernard, bakery, 519 Broadway
de la Torre Anthony Jr., IT. S. Immigrant

Inspector and Spanish interpreter, 73
Appraisers' BIdg., r. Occidental Hotpl

de Latour Georgres mer. Cal. Tartar Wks.,
123 California.r. 1920 Jackson

Delatour Isaac, shoemkr. Cahn, Nlckelsburg
& Co.. r. 75V2 Natoma

Delaune Julius, tailor, r. 502 Washington
Delaur AuEru^te, tanner Legallet-Hellwig

Tanning Co.
De Laurier Thomas L., motorman S. F. tt

S. M. Elec. Ry. Co., r. 3414 Mission

DE LAVAL SEPARATOR CO
THE, N. E. Baker manager, manufacturers
and dealers In cream separators and sup-
plies, 103-105 Mission

Delavau Kate N., widow, r. 826 Union
de Laveaga Anselmo J., Janitor Harbor

Commissoners

Most folks

deal here

on account of the

Quality

of the goods we sell

BOWEN
SCO.

de Laveaga Julia Miss, r. 1228 Geary
de Laveaga J. Vincent, student, r. 1228 Geary
de LAVEAGA MIGUEL A.

capitalist, 415 Montgomery room 12, r.

1228 Geary
P"De Laveaga. See Laveaga
de la VEGA ENRIQUE

consul Brazil and Venezuela, 490 Parrott
Bldg., tel. South 686, r. 1350 Bush, tel.

Hyde 1791
De La Vega Harry, machinist, r. 310 Ellis

De La Vega Laura, widow, r. 310 Ellis

DELAWARE INSURANCE CO.
(of Philadelphia) Edward Brown & Sons
general agents, 411-413 California

Delaware The, 1151 Market
Delay Daniel, r. 554 Minna
Delay Daniel J., prin. Ocean House Prim-

ary School, r. Ocean Av. nr. Ingleside
De Lay Edwin J., foreman Consumers' Ice

Co., r. 14 McAllister
DE LAY THOMAS A.

secretary Consumers' Ice Co., r. 14 McAl-
lister

Delbanco Nathan, r. 2154 Post
Delbat Jean, hide puller Legallet-Hellwig

Tanning Co., r. 1237 Stockton
Delbene Giuseppe, shoemkr., 102 Montgom-

ery Av., r. 1819% Powell
Delbex T. & Co. (Theodore Delbex and

Adolph S. Honel) fruits, 310 Sutter
Delbex Theodore (T. Delbex & Co) r. 11 Har-

lan PI.
Del Bondio John B., carpenter, r. 712 Turk
Delbos Auguste, cellarman Lenormand Bros.,

r. San Rafael
Delcamp Casimir, lodgings, 625 Pine
Del Carlo Daniel, fruits, 806 Valencia
Del Carlo Frank fruits, 490, 8th
Del Carlo Frank salesman, r. 3335, 22d
Del Carlo Joseph (Moretti, Del Carlo & Co.) r.

850 Valencia
Del Carlo Paolo, lab., r. 5 Bartol
Del Carlo R., driver Consumers' Ice Co., r.

535 Union
Delcol Emile, lab. Legallet-Hellwig Tanning

Co., r. 2069, 18th Av. South
Delcol Jean P., hide puller Legallet-Hellwig

Tanning Co.
Deleau Fenx, driver P. Cassou, r. 2212 Fill-

more rear
Deleau Frank, driver Stulz Bros, r. 10 Lynch
Deleau Joseph, baker, r. 6 Lynch
Deleau Jules (Deleau & Nevraumont) r. 1417

Powell
Deleau Seraphine, widow, r. 6 Lynch
Deleau & Nevraumont (Jules Deleau and

Justin Nevraumont) groceries, 743 Broad-
way

De Lechas George L., clerk, r. 20% Oak
de Lege John, carpenter, r. 5 Boyd
de Legllse Adele Miss, clerk, r. 230a, 7th

de Legllse Louisa, widow, r. 230a, 7th

de Legllse Pauline Miss, stenographer, r.

230A, 7th
Delehanty Edward, farmer, r. 124% Guerrero
Delehanty Edward J., liquors, 24 Howard
Delehanty G. E., clerk Nolan Bros. Shoe Co.,

r. 618 Eddy
Delehanty James W., marine fireman, r. 46

Shipley
Delehanty John, groceries, 1155 Harrison
Delehanty Matthew M., fruits, 3108, 16th, r.

3143%, 16th

OIL WELL RIGS MARSH RIG BUILDING CO.

Mills Building. S. F.
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